
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/26/25 at 10:51:29 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

02/21/2020

Damage reported: minor damage
Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 01/15/2025

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

21  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

109,940  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTEW1E56KKC89939
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/8fae4H1RH4BvvWACRxZf2poCFrwzbiB-rOmPw805wrF2cRsJhEm0p5Jq0YQOLKME_IwWK0n9KakK5JFA1b-JfSkq-vt8qYidJOzd3jN3mV7bnNXW5e_0I208Yn2I68zwLIyog0t9rh6Yz3cG7Y1Lfvf4q2Wd0Zd6zrn5fp7lgD2tns_lI_jp2Gl5w1m7Ivqhx93VeaI5-ZvewJapO8GCNW1jjb2CsCdU8_nr4qd45FQZVkAfDhh_37ratRekrsizfh039MT_wmkp0gmmIomv9y33wRj3m6rsRJFDzeVWhCOkrP2VYw6XFV6JTT14Wz9JNroSZJXFJcpbXUvG9wuZWbY7J_UQujH0bmS4sxDTeOHvahnXwg90yl-aq4HTKxGgzTs.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Damage reported: 02/21/2020.
Minor Damage

No New Issues
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2019 2021 2021

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Rental Vehicle
24,753 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/08/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/15/2019 10 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Midvale, UT
Title #UT004931009

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/29/2019 7,520 Burt Brothers Tire & Service
Riverton, UT
801-253-4422

4.7 / 5.0

299 Verified Reviews

188 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/16/2019 14,518 Burt Brothers Tire & Service
Riverton, UT
801-253-4422

4.7 / 5.0

299 Verified Reviews

188 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/01/2019 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction issued
Program #19N06 DOOR LATCH FREEZING
CONCERNS

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. 12 days 3 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah, Utah Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- 10,486/yr

Last reported odometer reading 72,321 72,994 109,940

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/PB2GSSME3iYVD2wYCJi23Iy72i2eOjslwGxZTjALLAMWjnPDN0lAGpp_dlAj3O10o7yitIcSyUzwsLbU6m6J4hOkxaq0GPfXNZpMqRBxxx093U4wewUrSK20V8NU384vkOtTCSA89kOWbfRFYeFXv5qRRfmm1QkuTL2v2IadmU0Qr-uVc0CR3mXIjEhCVpMeJKvuF3WHHtyW_ZmmLQsHxM4nRBisoPkpcnZWJLo-3zsrvRWe8pfQESov-1gvE1xRKT_8hVziPzdky_DRmZSazLpAgmjlkjS7isV0ADC9d1XkFFI0jbvbrXKSi5rVcD62f4cxlRPMJrUH0u53C-zbflehs6231ujKWkbKohvbCYXS6rGGI3B1BDMC3_jMagMX8spCobE30A.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/GA2_dZmXbeeXoA40XlEVwqu9QpgmE8gwXGM487k82EsxKMMY-LBD9cgjE616fzgJFBv_mjpbxX-GZdRxGsQfIe8d5aBnVHt0yBWvhWOPV49Ly5sWbFnlhYkwl46eQnX6BlJitsuTd4nOsMK2mslvsrFa1qglYuoKL6_Ac-w-BEEbvKV9aJkrfSkHDHzIGZwcXsNFrhAyvmQSlw81-BywfFIqHNTZIw15kgXxn17e0IfgK60HwWz8IXYqxmOk4vxTRaMT45Bk3ukw61fwTYZbe-hEOSiaHGe4oQXtZjnvlCJzsG1XASmZFOhGwlUneKUNw-w_zAd3xl5GNvedGHvxpyMYaCSWK61-iFI7JZlAnU09pxEtmPtxvZXKSVxArZ5EkGKwmH_VeA.cfx
http://burtbrothers.com/
http://burtbrothers.com/


Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

10/11/2019 23,119 Larry H. Miller Ford Lincoln
Draper
Draper, UT
801-563-4000

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/29/2019 23,635 Burt Brothers Tire & Service
Riverton, UT
801-253-4422

4.7 / 5.0

299 Verified Reviews

188 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

02/21/2020 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

02/27/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Midvale, UT
Title #UT004931009

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/03/2020 30,294 Big O Tires
Sandy, UT
801-566-1177

4.7 / 5.0

355 Verified Reviews

104 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/21/2020 31,264 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

05/30/2020 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT

4.3 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

213 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/05/2020 31,266 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

Vehicle serviced
Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.https//lhmforddraper.com
http://www.https//lhmforddraper.com
http://burtbrothers.com/
http://bigotires.com/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/


4.3 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

213 Customer Favorites

Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

06/09/2020 Young Chevrolet
Layton, UT
801-544-1234

4.5 / 5.0

208 Verified Reviews

208 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine cleaned
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/13/2020 31,465 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

213 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
33,738 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/13/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/27/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bear River City, UT
Title #UT006397361

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/21/2020 38,107 Young Ford Brigham City
Brigham City, UT
435-723-3431

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Transmission fluid flushed

10/30/2020 44,125 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

213 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four tires replaced

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.youngchev.com/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/
http://www.youngfordbrigham.com/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/


Oil and filter changed

12/31/2020 51,253 Young Ford Brigham City
Brigham City, UT
435-723-3431

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

03/05/2021 58,498 Young Ford of Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-629-5500

4.3 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

213 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four tires balanced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

06/15/2021 66,617 Young Ford Brigham City
Brigham City, UT
435-723-3431

4.2 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Two wheel alignment performed

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

07/07/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bear River City, UT
Title #UT006397361

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/26/2021 72,308 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Ogden, UT

Vehicle offered for sale

08/27/2021 72,321 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-774-2615

4.2 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.youngfordbrigham.com/
http://www.https//youngfordogden.com/
http://www.youngfordbrigham.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com


Date Mileage Source Comments

09/02/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bear River City, UT
Title #UT007640699

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/14/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/17/2021 72,341 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-774-2615

4.2 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/20/2021 72,994 Larry H. Miller Ford Lincoln
Draper
Draper, UT
801-563-4000

Vehicle serviced

10/19/2021 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,486 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/19/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000862889UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/19/2022 78,568 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Roy, UT
801-217-3560

4.8 / 5.0

161 Verified Reviews

42 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/25/2022 83,525 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Roy, UT
801-217-3560

4.8 / 5.0

161 Verified Reviews

42 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/30/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
http://www.https//lhmusedcars.com
http://www.https//lhmforddraper.com
http://www.https//lhmforddraper.com
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/


Title #E000862889UT Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/02/2023 Jiffy Lube Service Center
#3422
Roy, UT
801-648-7490

4.3 / 5.0

54 Verified Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/25/2023 98,697 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Roy, UT
801-217-3560

4.8 / 5.0

161 Verified Reviews

42 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

01/17/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000862889UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/23/2024 102,920 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Roy, UT
801-217-3560

4.8 / 5.0

161 Verified Reviews

42 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

07/29/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roy, UT
Title #E000862889UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/23/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roy, UT
Title #E000862889UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/15/2025 109,940 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Roy, UT
801-217-3560

4.8 / 5.0

161 Verified Reviews

42 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/01/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roy, UT
Title #UT011823756

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

http://www.jiffylube.com/
http://www.jiffylube.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/26/25
at 10:51:29 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/26/25 10:51:29 AM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

